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Block A Base Bay Block A Top Bay

Block 2A

Recessed Metal header
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Block 2B/C

Key Plan NTS
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Block B/C West Elevation Bay

Profiled Metal header
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Block 2B/C

Block B/C Typical BayBlock B/C Entrance
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Recessed Red Brick

Red brick arched entrance

PCC frame detail

Projecting ribbed red brick detail
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Light brick double soldier course
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Block 2D/E/F
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Block D/E/F East Elevation Bay

Profiled metal ventilation panel

Aluminium Windows/Doors with 
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PCC column

PCC arched header detail

PCC header detail

Projecting ribbed red brick

Metal doors to bin/bike stores

Low brick wall with railing above as 
threshold to private amenity space 

Note:

01

10

0807

06

02

03

04

05

06

11 09



Block 2D/E/F

Courtyard
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Profiled metal ventilation panel

Aluminium Windows/Doors with 
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profiled solid metal balustrade

Metal canopy over doors
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Block 2G

Block G West Elevation Base
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Profiled metal ventilation panel
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Red Brick Multi

Protruding vertical red brick detail
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Metal Balcony and solid Balustrade



Block H East Elevation Bay

Block 2H

Key Plan NTS
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Profiled metal ventilation panel

Aluminium Windows/Doors with 
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PCC column

PCC arched header detail

Low brick wall with railing above as 
threshold to private amenity space 
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